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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

29th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS 
WORLD AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 

23-26 November 2022 
Sofia (BUL) 

 

DEFINITIVE REGISTRATIONS (as per 24.08.2022) 
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1 ARG 12 11 0 0 2 4 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 

2 ARM 6 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 

3 AUS 50 21 0 1 4 4 0 4 4 4 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 15 0 0 1 4 2 1 4 3 14 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 3 

4 AUT 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 AZE 19 12 2 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 7 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 BEL 31 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 1 3 0 3 4 4 2 4 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 

7 BRA 14 13 0 2 0 4 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

8 BUL 23 23 4 1 4 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 CAN 54 19 0 0 3 4 0 4 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 12 0 1 1 4 0 1 1 4 23 0 3 4 4 0 4 4 4 

10 CHN 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 CZE 8 8 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 DEN 18 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 1 4 4 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 EGY 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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14 ESP 53 30 2 4 4 4 1 4 4 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 28 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 

15 EST 9 9 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 

16 FIN 12 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 

17 FRA 35 23 1 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 12 1 0 2 2 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 GBR 60 14 0 0 4 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 24 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 22 0 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 

19 GEO 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 GER 43 28 4 1 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 

21 GRE 9 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 HKG 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 IRL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

24 ISR 37 11 3 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 26 4 4 4 3 1 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

25 ITA 12 11 1 3 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

26 JPN 36 28 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 

27 KAZ 18 14 1 3 4 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

28 LTU 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 MEX 7 7 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 NED 25 19 1 2 3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 

31 NZL 17 13 0 3 1 4 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 11 0 2 1 4 2 1 0 1 

32 PAN 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 POL 8 6 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 

34 POR 78 52 3 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 23 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

35 RSA 29 10 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 2 0 2 2 4 3 1 18 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 

36 SGP 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 SUI 8 8 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 TUR 13 13 1 1 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 UKR 17 13 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
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40 USA 72 24 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 24 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 24 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 

41 UZB 9 8 2 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  874 504 43 42 82 68 36 66 70 58 12 15 32 26 11 23 28 25 224 10 23 32 41 15 31 38 34 247 21 32 42 43 19 29 27 34 
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1 ARG 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 

2 ARM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

3 AUS 1 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 

4 AUT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 AZE 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 

6 BEL 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 1 

7 BRA 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 

8 BUL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 CAN 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 2 

10 CHN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 CZE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 DEN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 

13 EGY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 ESP 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 3 0 1 1 4 0 2 

15 EST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 

16 FIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

17 FRA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 

18 GBR 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 2 

19 GEO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 GER 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 

21 GRE 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 

22 HKG 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 IRL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 

24 ISR 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 

25 ITA 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 
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26 JPN 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 

27 KAZ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 

28 LTU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 MEX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

30 NED 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 

31 NZL 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 

32 PAN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

33 POL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 

34 POR 1 0 0 1 0 2 7 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 

35 RSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 

36 SGP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

37 SUI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

38 TUR 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

39 UKR 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 

40 USA 1 0 2 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 4 1 1 

41 UZB 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

Lausanne 25 August 2022 
 

(end of document) 

Legend: 

IND: Individual SYN: Synchronized TUM: Tumbling TRA: Trampoline (Ind & SYN) DMT: Double Mini-Trampoline  M: Men  W: Women 


